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ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI COTTON 5,106 8,001 8,617 2,140 1,464 21-01-2026

GUJARAT VISNAGAR COTTON 5,600 5,800 8,275 403 403 21-01-2026

GUJARAT SIDDHPUR COTTON 7,020 8,045 8,205 298 298 21-01-2026

GUJARAT BODELI COTTON 7,701 8,060 8,060 281 240 21-01-2026

GUJARAT BAGASARA COTTON 6,544 7,454 8,150 180 200 21-01-2026

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 6,970 6,970 7,090 164 164 21-01-2026

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,755 7,925 8,140 141 141 21-01-2026

GUJARAT JASDAN COTTON 7,050 7,600 7,600 87 87 21-01-2026

GUJARAT AMRELI COTTON 5,725 6,825 7,975 440 76 21-01-2026

GUJARAT KALAVAD COTTON 7,280 7,280 7,280 48 48 21-01-2026

GUJARAT SANJELI APMC COTTON 7,000 7,000 7,010 80 29 21-01-2026

GUJARAT MORBI COTTON 7,955 8,210 8,210 18 18 21-01-2026

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 6,930 6,930 7,025 16 16 21-01-2026

GUJARAT UPLETA COTTON 7,825 7,825 7,900 14 14 21-01-2026

HARYANA BHATTU KALAN APMC COTTON 6,110 7,860 7,860 542 616 21-01-2026

HARYANA UCHANA COTTON 6,500 6,695 7,655 615 273 21-01-2026

HARYANA NARWANA COTTON 5,825 7,460 7,525 142 253 21-01-2026

HARYANA SIRSA COTTON 6,700 7,010 7,010 82 82 21-01-2026

HARYANA KALAYAT COTTON 3,400 6,950 7,125 15 46 21-01-2026

ODISHA GUNUPUR COTTON 7,730 7,970 8,070 726 744 21-01-2026

ODISHA BHAWANIPATNA COTTON 8,010 8,010 8,010 333 333 21-01-2026

ODISHA KESINGA COTTON 8,060 8,060 8,060 284 284 21-01-2026

ODISHA DIGAPAHANDI COTTON 8,010 8,010 8,010 241 241 21-01-2026

ODISHA KANTABANJI COTTON 7,850 7,850 7,850 67 67 21-01-2026

TELANGANA PEDDAPALLI COTTON 6,088 7,661 7,831 422 503 21-01-2026

TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD COTTON 7,087 7,965 8,050 65 193 21-01-2026

TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR COTTON 7,220 7,361 7,361 15 20 21-01-2026

TAMIL NADU ANTHIYUR COTTON 3,769 8,269 8,269 38 40 21-01-2026

TAMIL NADU ARUPPUKOTTAI COTTON 7,000 7,000 7,000 2 2 21-01-2026

TAMIL NADU VILLUPURAM COTTON 4,580 6,850 7,350 21 2 21-01-2026

PUNJAB GIDDERBAHA COTTON 7,505 7,726 7,726 48 32 21-01-2026
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